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Christope Darmaillacq Director cdarmaillacq@sacredsun.eu +33 557 981 505

Vesa Eskelinen European Key Accounts Manager vesa.eskelinen@sacredsun.eu +358 405 594 708

Jean-Sébastien Lacroix Customer Support jslacroix@sacredsun.eu
+33 557 988 041
+33 658 849 194

Joanna Gannat Administrative Manager jgannat@sacredsun.eu +33 557 988 040

Romain Moscato Marketing & Communication Manager rmoscato@sacredsun.eu +33 557 988 043

Tedi Stefa Business Developer tstefa@sacredsun.eu +33 557 981 503

Alexandre Louis Workshop Manager logistic@sacredsun.eu +33 557 981 504

Jérôme Lecoeur Workshop Support logistic@sacredsun.eu +33 557 981 504
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Aggie Ai Director of European Sales Department aiwen@sacredsun.cn
+86 537 443 8666
+86 138 5476 1299

Frank Chang Distribution Network Manager changdeying@sacredsun.cn +86 159 5371 6419

Coco Wang Account Manager wangxiaodong@sacredsun.cn +86 537 460 0128

Gary Guo Technical Support guozhiyang@sacredsun.cn
+86 537 443 8666 
6109

Thomas Gao Marketing Manager gaozhaoyou@sacredsun.cn +86 150 9273 9594

Merlin Yang 
Director of Customer Service Center for 
Overseas 

yangmeiling@sacredsun.cn +86 158 6605 6711


